Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Gordon - (486929) - Hinckley SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.32
2:10.59
2:10.63
2:10.66
2:12.04
2:12.20
2:12.49
2:12.72
2:12.95
2:14.00
2:14.24
2:14.42
2:14.45
2:14.86
2:15.25
2:15.33
2:15.60
2:15.66
2:15.68
2:15.99
2:16.19
2:16.23
2:16.77
2:16.99
2:17.69

2:17.89
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Date

30/07/15
08/12/14
07/02/15
30/07/15
08/12/14
11/01/15
15/04/15
26/07/14
07/02/15
12/03/16
26/07/14
04/08/16
28/06/14
17/05/15
03/05/15
17/02/17
17/01/16
25/05/14
29/03/14
03/05/15
18/05/14
15/05/16
19/12/15
18/05/14
04/05/14
12/01/14
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Meet

British Summer Championships

International Childrens Games

Derventio Excel February Festival

British Summer Championships

International Childrens Games

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
British Championships 2015

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
Derventio Excel February Festival

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
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Venue

Sheffield
Australia
Sheffield
Sheffield
Australia
Sheffield
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield
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Bristol
Leeds
Corby
Dubai
Sheffield
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Sheffield
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Corby
Corby
Corby
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2:18.76
2:18.93
2:19.13
2:19.55
2:19.70
2:20.15
2:20.83
2:21.27
2:21.72
2:22.08
2:22.61
2:23.92
2:24.45
2:26.83
2:29.48
2:31.40
2:32.28
2:32.57
2:33.61
2:33.94
2:45.90
2:48.53
2:48.67
2:48.89

2:56.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:15.33
2:14.42
2:16.23
2:14.00
2:15.60
2:16.77
2:10.32
2:10.66
2:14.86
2:15.25
2:15.99
2:12.49
2:10.63
2:12.95
2:12.20
2:10.59
2:12.04
2:12.72
2:14.24
2:14.45
2:15.66
2:16.99
2:16.19

2:17.69
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26/01/14
17/08/13
29/03/14
17/08/13
02/06/13
13/01/13
19/05/13
19/05/13
30/06/13
02/06/13
26/01/14
24/02/13
27/01113
25/07/13
06/10/12
10/03/12
10/06/12
20/05/12
10/06/12
20/05/12
12/06/11
16/07/11
12/06/11
15/10/11
12/02/11

Date

17/02/17
04/08/16
15/05/16
12/03/16
17/01/16
19/12/15
30/07/15
30/07/15
17/05/15
03/05/15
03/05/15
15/04/15
07/02/15
07/02/15
11/01/15

08/12/14
08/12/14
26/07/14
26/07/14
28/06/14
25/05/14
18/05/14
18/05/14
04/05/14
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Central Zonal Meet 2014

International Childrens Games 2013

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
International Childrens Games 2013
Midland Age Group Championships 2013
City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Northampton Spring Meet 2013
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013
Midland Age Group Championships 2013
Central Zonal Meet 2014

Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs
ASA Central Region Zonal Competition

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Midland Age Group Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet

Midland Age Group Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet

BG Midlands Age Group Championships
City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet
BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet

Meet

Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
British Championships 2015

Derventio Excel February Festival

Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

International Childrens Games

International Childrens Games

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
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2:15.68
2:19.13
2:22.61
2:18.76
2:17.89
2:18.03
2:19.55
2:18.93
2:26.83
2:21.72
2:19.70
2:22.08
2:20.83
2:21.27
2:23.92
2:24.45
2:20.15
2:29.48
2:33.61
2:32.28
2:32.57
2:33.94
2:31.40
2:48.89
2:48.53
2:48.67
2:45.90
2:56.12

Copyright 2024

537
498
463
502

510
494
500
424
471
492
468
480
476
450
445
487
402
370
380
378
368
387
278
280
279
294
245

m I I I

I m I I I

m I I I

T

29/03/14
29/03/14
26/01/14
26/01/14
12/01/14
19/10/13
17/08/13
17/08/13
25/07/13
30/06/13
02/06/13
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15/10/11
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12/06/11
12/06/11
12/02/11

City ot Shettield SS Premier Open Meet
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Central Zonal Meet 2014

Central Zonal Meet 2014

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet
International Childrens Games 2013
International Childrens Games 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013
Midland Age Group Championships 2013
Midland Age Group Championships 2013
Northampton Spring Meet 2013
Northampton Spring Meet 2013
Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs
ASA Central Region Zonal Competition
City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

Midland Age Group Championships
Midland Age Group Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet
BG Midlands Age Group Championships
BG Midlands Age Group Championships

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
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