Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Gordon - (486929) - Hinckley SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:10.32	606	F	30/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield		1
2:10.59	603		08/12/14	International Childrens Games	Australia	Co Leicester	1
2:10.63	602	F	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
2:10.66	602	Н	30/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield		1
2:12.04	583		08/12/14	International Childrens Games	Australia	Co Leicester	1
2:12.20	581	Н	11/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:12.49	577	Н	15/04/15	British Championships 2015	London		1
2:12.72	574	F	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
2:12.95	571	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
2:14.00	558	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe		1
2:14.24	555	Н	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
2:14.42	553	н	04/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:14.45	552	н	28/06/14	ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional	Bristol		1
2:14.86	547	н	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds		1
2:15.25	542	F	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
2:15.33	542	н	17/02/17	Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open	Dubai		1
2:15.60	538	Н	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:15.66	538	н	25/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton		1
2:15.68	537	F	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:15.99	534	н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
2:16.19	531	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby		1
2:16.23	531	н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:16.77	525	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:16.99	522	F	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby		1
2:17.69	514	н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:17.89	512	Н	12/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
yright 2024	4	ц	10/10/10	Linealn Walaans Lang Cauras Maat	Chaffiald	Powered By SPORT	rsys†e

۲.۱۵.۷۵	010	п	19/10/10	LINCOIN VUICANS LONG COURSE IVIEEL	Shemena	OU LEICESTEI	Page 2 / 3
2:18.76	502	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:18.93	500	Н	17/08/13	International Childrens Games 2013	Canada	Co Leicester	1
2:19.13	498	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:19.55	494	F	17/08/13	International Childrens Games 2013	Canada	Co Leicester	1
2:19.70	492	F	02/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:20.15	487	Н	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:20.83	480	F	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:21.27	476	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:21.72	471	Н	30/06/13	ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013	Liverpool	Co Leicester	1
2:22.08	468	Н	02/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:22.61	463	F	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:23.92	450		24/02/13	Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
2:24.45	445	Н	27/01/13	ASA Central Region Zonal Competition	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:26.83	424	Н	25/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:29.48	402	Н	06/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:31.40	387		10/03/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
2:32.28	380	Н	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:32.57	378	F	20/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:33.61	370	F	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:33.94	368	Н	20/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:45.90	294	Н	12/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:48.53	280	Н	16/07/11	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet	Coventry	Co Leicester	3
2:48.67	279	F	12/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:48.89	278	Н	15/10/11	Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:56.12	245	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Co Leicester	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:15.33	542	Н	17/02/17	Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open	Dubai		1
2:14.42	553	Н	04/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:16.23	531	Н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:14.00	558	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe		1
2:15.60	538	Н	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:16.77	525	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:10.32	606	F	30/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield		1
2:10.66	602	Н	30/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield		1
2:14.86	547	Н	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds		1
2:15.25	542	F	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
2:15.99	534	Н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
2:12.49	577	Н	15/04/15	British Championships 2015	London		1
2:10.63	602	F	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
2:12.95	571	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
2:12.20	581	Н	11/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:10.59	603		08/12/14	International Childrens Games	Australia	Co Leicester	1
2:12.04	583		08/12/14	International Childrens Games	Australia	Co Leicester	1
2:12.72	574	F	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
2:14.24	555	Н	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
2:14.45	552	Н	28/06/14	ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional	Bristol		1
2:15.66	538	Н	25/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton		1
2:16.99	522	F	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby		1
2:16.19	531	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby		1
2:17.69	514	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Co Leicester	1
yright 2024	4	-			.	Powered By SPOR	TS۱

2:15.68	537	F	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	Page 3 / 3 1
2:19.13	498	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:22.61	463	F	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:18.76	502	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:17.89	512	Н	12/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:18.03	510	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:19.55	494	F	17/08/13	International Childrens Games 2013	Canada	Co Leicester	1
2:18.93	500	Н	17/08/13	International Childrens Games 2013	Canada	Co Leicester	1
2:26.83	424	Н	25/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:21.72	471	Н	30/06/13	ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013	Liverpool	Co Leicester	1
2:19.70	492	F	02/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:22.08	468	Н	02/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:20.83	480	F	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:21.27	476	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:23.92	450		24/02/13	Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
2:24.45	445	Н	27/01/13	ASA Central Region Zonal Competition	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:20.15	487	Н	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:29.48	402	Н	06/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:33.61	370	F	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:32.28	380	Н	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:32.57	378	F	20/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:33.94	368	Н	20/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:31.40	387		10/03/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
2:48.89	278	Н	15/10/11	Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:48.53	280	Н	16/07/11	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet	Coventry	Co Leicester	3
2:48.67	279	F	12/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:45.90	294	н	12/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:56.12	245	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Co Leicester	1